
SUMMER 2022

Rates of pay

ROLE
BASE WEEKLY RATE

(RESIDENTIAL)
ACQUIRED HOLIDAY

PAY (12.07%) P/W GROSS TOTAL P/W

CENTRE MANAGER

DIRECTOR OF STUDIES

ACTIVITY MANAGER

SENIOR STAFF

WELFARE MANAGER

ACADEMIC STAFF

ACTIVITY STAFF

Accommodation Deductions:
Activity Leaders  are deducted £55.00
per week for accommodation

Holiday Pay: 
12.07% holiday pay is added to
your weekly rate as you are not
entitled to take holiday during
your contract.

Non-residential Roles:
Some non-residential roles are 
available, please enquire for rates 
of pay

Disclosure and Barring Service (DBS)
If required, the full cost of a DBS (£50.00) will be 
deducted from your pay. If you return the following 
year, you will receive 50% of this back. 

*Roles will receive a £20 returning increment per week on top of this total, if
returning to the same role in 2022 as 2019.

£685.00 £82.68

ASSISTANT ACTIVITY MANAGER

LONDON COORDINATOR

£767.68

£510.00

£490.00

£435.00

£410.00

£410.00

£61.56

£59.14

£52.50

£49.49

£49.49

£571.56

£549.14

£487.50

£459.49

£459.49

TEFLi QUALIFIED EFL TEACHER

Non TEFLi QUALIFIED TEACHER

SENIOR TEACHER

ASSISTANT DOS

£430.00 £51.90 £481.90

£380.00

£450.00

£455.00

£45.87

£54.32

£54.92

£425.87

£504.32

£509.92

FOOTBALL COORDINATOR £390.00

£390.00

£47.07

£47.07

£437.07

£437.07INDIVIDUALS COORDINATOR

£390.00 £47.07 £437.07WELFARE ASSISTANT

ACTIVITY LEADER* £315.00 - £418.00 £38.08- £50.45 £353.02- £468.45


