SUMMER 2022

Rates of pay





ROLE	BASE WEEKLY RATE (RESIDENTIAL)	ACQUIRED HOLIDAY PAY (12.07%) P/W	GROSS TOTAL P/W
SENIOR STAFF			
CENTRE MANAGER	£685.00	£82.68	£767.68
DIRECTOR OF STUDIES	£510.00	£61.56	£571.56
ACTIVITY MANAGER	£490.00	£59.14	£549.14
WELFARE MANAGER	£435.00	£52.50	£487.50
ACADEMIC STAFF			
ASSISTANT DOS	£455.00	£54.92	£509.92
TEFLI QUALIFIED EFL TEACHER	£430.00	£51.90	£481.90
Non TEFLI QUALIFIED TEACHER	£380.00	£45.87	£425.87
SENIOR TEACHER	£450.00	£54.32	£504.32
ACTIVITY STAFF			
ASSISTANT ACTIVITY MANAGER	£410.00	£49.49	£459.49
LONDON COORDINATOR	£410.00	£49.49	£459.49
FOOTBALL COORDINATOR	£390.00	£47.07	£437.07
INDIVIDUALS COORDINATOR	£390.00	£47.07	£437.07
WELFARE ASSISTANT	£390.00	£47.07	£437.07
ACTIVITY LEADER*	£315.00 - £418.00	£38.08- £50.45	£353.02- £468.45

Activity Leaders are deducted £55.00 per week for accommodation

Disclosure and Barring Service (DBS)

If required, the full cost of a DBS (£50.00) will be deducted from your pay. If you return the following year, you will receive 50% of this back.

Non-residential Roles:

Some non-residential roles are available, please enquire for rates of pay

Holiday Pay:

12.07% holiday pay is added to your weekly rate as you are not entitled to take holiday during your contract.

*Roles will receive a £20 returning increment per week on top of this total, if returning to the same role in 2022 as 2019.